

P.

M.B. No. 487/2021-22 (Mun.)

M/S North Bihar cement corporation

Schedule XLV From No. 134.
BIHAR P. W.D.

Areraj

DIVISION

Sangrampur

SUB-DIVISION

Namiga told to Namiga told (Munest-Sc)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

श्री अजय कुमार, अतिरिक्त अधिकारी

	Thos on A/c Bill		
Date :-	09-05-23		
(1/2)	Const ⁿ of ref & warr R.M.		
	Qty vide T.M.B, Page - 35		
	Qty 1.290 Km.		
	@ Rs 9489.74 / km — Rs 12242.00		
(2/2)	Construction of reference Pillar		
	Qty vide T.M.B, Page - 35		
	Qty 1.290 km.		
	@ Rs 8965.34 / km — Rs 11565.00		
(3/3)	clearing & grubbing roads		
	Qty vide T.M.B & Page - 35		
	Qty 0.39 Hac.		
	@ Rs 51133.76 / Hac — Rs 19942.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/4) Constn of ambalment					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 35					
Qty 550.36 m ³					
@ Rs. 202.52/m ³					Rs. 111459.00
(3/4) Const of Subgrade					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 37					
Qty 1936.36 m ³					
@ Rs. 204.16/m ³					Rs. 395815.00
(5/4) Const of ambalment					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 37					
Qty 1284.18 m ³					
@ Rs. 167.41/m ³					Rs. 214985.00
(7/4) Const of road					

Qty vide T.M.B & Page 37					
Qty 77.685 m ³					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ³					Rs. 5761.00
(9/4) Laying bricks					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 37					
Qty 297.50 m ²					
@ Rs. 472.43/m ²					Rs. 140548.00
(9/4) Const of C.S.B for T.					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 37					
Qty 625.62 m ³					
@ Rs. 2965.47/m ³					Rs. 1855257.00
(10/4) W.B.M for III					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 37					
Qty 364.92 m ³					
@ Rs. 3689.85/m ³					Rs. 1346500.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11) Prime coat - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page-38					
Qty 3295.15 m ²					
@ Rs. 44.41/m ² - - -					Rs. 146338.00
(12/12) Back coat - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page-38					
Qty 3295.15 m ²					
@ Rs. 15.11/m ² - - -					Rs. 49790.00
(13/13) M.S.S. - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page-38					
Qty 3295.15 m ²					
@ Rs. 222.72/m ² - - -					Rs. 732018.00
(14/14) Const ⁿ of Unreinforced Plain concrete					

Qty vide T.M.B & Page-38					
Qty 252.10 m ³					
@ Rs. 6987.97/m ³ - - -					Rs. 1765860.00
(15/16) Ordinary 12m stone					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page-38					
Qty 02 Nos.					
@ Rs. 2398.72/each - - -					Rs. 4797.00
(16/17) 200m stone					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page-38					
Qty 05 Nos.					
@ Rs. 623.13/each - - -					Rs. 3116.00
(17/18) Boundary Pillar - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page-39					
Qty 16 Nos.					
@ Rs. 505.59/each - - -					Rs. 8089.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/19) Painting two coat					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page - 39					
Qty 44.62 m ²					
@ Rs. 97.86/m ²					Rs. 4373.00
(19/20) P/v applying two coat					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page - 39					
Qty 83.40 m ²					
@ Rs. 90.98/m ²					Rs. 7588.00
(20/21) P/v laying hot applied driveway					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 39					
Qty 258.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 735.44/m ²					Rs. 189744.00
(21/22) Painting new letter					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 39					

			Qty 88 Nos.		
		@ Rs. 0.52/each		B.	46.00
(22/23)		MMGSY high board			
		Qty vide T.M.B. Page 39			
		Qty 02 Nos.			
		@ Rs. 11435.4/each		B.	22870.00
(23/24)		Maintenance board			
		Qty vide T.M.B. Page - 40			
		Qty 02 Nos.			
		@ Rs. 11435.4/each		B.	22870.00
(24/25)		600mm equilateral triangle			
		Qty vide T.M.B. Page 40			
		Qty 10 Nos.			
		@ Rs. 3507.31/each		B.	35073.00
(25/26)		600x450mm rectangle			
		Qty vide T.M.B. Page 40			
		Qty 02 Nos.			
		@ Rs. 4150.89/each		B.	8302.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) 28 900mm Octagonal					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 40					
Qty 0.2 Nos.					
@ B. 8107.74 / each					B. 16215.00
(27) 29 P.V. Laying 300mm					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 40					
Qty 22.50 Rm					
@ R. 780/21/Rm					B. 17555.00
(28) 30 P landing of door					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 40					
Qty 88					
@ R. 819.92 / each					B. 72153.00
(29) 30 F.W. Excavation for hand					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 41					

		Qty 21.79 m ³	
@ B. 269.32 / m ³			B. 5868.00
(30) 32 Sand filling			
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 41			
Qty 2.25 m ³			
@ B. 400.59 / m ³			B. 901.00
(31) 34 P.V. P.C.C. in found			
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 41			
Qty 1.80 m ³			
@ B. 5784.46 / m ³			B. 10412.00
(32) 33 P.V. Mass			
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 41			
Qty 25.89 m ³			
@ B. 7335.96 / m ³			B. 189928.00
(33) 40 Back filling			
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 41			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Qty	7.20 m ³		
	@ R.	2832.43 / m ³		R.	20429.00
(34) Supplying, lifting HYSD bar					
		Qty vide T.M.B. Page 41			
		Qty	2.172 MT		
	@ R.	46101.33 / MT		R.	93008.00
		Total B.			7540917.00
(35) Add GST 12% (+)				R.	904910.00
(36) Add labour cost 1% (+)				R.	75409.00
(38) Add Signage fee				R.	99200.00
		Total B.			8620436.00

(-) below 0.01 % expense	(-) R.	87066.00
	R.	8533370.00
Less Previous Bill T.M.B.	(-) R.	4827444.00
Page No, 25, 34 & 43	(-) R.	1482321.00
	(-) R.	1111778.00
	Payable R.	1111777.00


 09/05/23
 A.E.

Signed
 09-05-23
 J.G.